1/4 wave Whip Roof Antenna 868Mhz
ANT868-14S4.0
ATIM Radiocommunications
Chemin des Guillets
38250 Villard de Lans
France
ATIM_ANT868-14S4.0_DS_EN_2.1
Electrical caracteristics
Max power 25 mW
SWR (Standing wave ratio) <2.0 to resonance fre-
quency
Impedance 50 Ω
Peak Gain 0 dB
Bandwidth 70 MHz
Whip type M3
Mechanical caracteristics
Dimensions
Length: 95mm + 15mm
(setting)
Diameter: 3-35 mm
Weight 185 g
Standard cable length 4.00 meters
Antenna 0 dB
Omnidirectional 1/4 wave
Shipped with a RG58 FME—SMAM cable
Compatible mounting with ARM-range
Vertical polarization
Mounting
Baseplate System’s sealing
Dirlling diameter 14 mm
Sheet metal thickness 0.6 - 5 mm
WARNING:
A quarter-wave antenna requires a ground plane to
function normally.
It is needed  to mount this antenna on a metal surface.
If you can't, use the ANT868-12S3.8 ½ wave antenna
[ANT868-12S3.8]